
Westmount Charter School
2024-2025

Bus Number: C

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

C - FROM WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOLRun Description: days ----F

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL02:08 PM

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL02:25 PM

#3 EB 48 ST NW AFTER 21 AV NW02:29 PM

#4  NB 49 ST NW ACROSS/AFTER 34 AVE (CT STOP)02:31 PM

#5 EB VARSITY ESTATES DR ACROSS/AFTER VARSITY EST CL02:38 PM

#6 NB DALHOUSIE DR NW AFTER DALWOOD WAY NW02:41 PM

#7 NB EDGEMONT BLVD AFTER EDGEMONT DR (CT STOP)02:43 PM

#8 SB EDENWOLD DR(W.ARM) AFTER EDGEMONT BV (CT)02:45 PM

#9 EB EDENWOLD DR AFTER EDELWEISS DR NW (W ARM)02:46 PM

#10 NB EDGEBROOK DR AFTER EDGEBROOK RD (CT STOP)02:49 PM

#11 NB EDGEBROOK DR AFTER EDGEBROOK RI NW (CT)02:50 PM

#12 NB EDGEBROOK BLVD AFTER EDGEBROOK PA NW(CT STOP)02:51 PM

#13 WB COUNTRY HILLS BV NW AFTER HAMPTONS BLVD(E.ARM)CT02:53 PM

#14 SB SHERWOOD BV @ 400 SHERWOOD PL NW02:59 PM

#15 EB SHERWOOD BV NW AFTER SHERWOOD COMMON CT STOP03:00 PM

#16 NB SHERWOOD BV NW BEFORE SHERWOOD RD @MAILBOXES03:02 PM

#17 WB SHERWOOD BV NW AFTER SHERVIEW HEIGHTS03:03 PM

#18 EB KINCORA GLEN RD NW AFTER KINCORA CR NW (HOUSE #210)03:03 PM

#19 SB KINCORA DR BEFORE HOUSE#474 (ACROSS FR AM @MR)03:05 PM

*********************************************************************************************

End of Route C
*********************************************************************************************

06/27/2024 Page  1


